

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8602/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/12/2011 in OSA No. 403/2011 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Madras)

M.D. M/S V.V.D.& SONS P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAJAL AGARWAL Respondent(s)

Date : 16/09/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter on 23rd September, 2014.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2014.09.16
17:43:28 IST
Reason: